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1. 417Д0121Б/16 Скудный Вячеслав Вячеславович 80 100 72 5 257 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
2. 417Д0139Б/16 Ляховский Кирилл Владимирович 67 93 78 5 243 02.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
3. 417Д0216Б/16 Ажигина Яна Константиновна 72 96 70 5 243 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
4. 417Д0083Б/16 Костикина Александра Сергеевна 78 83 74 5 240 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
5. 417Д0011Б/16 Сидоркин Дмитрий Николаевич 84 86 70 240 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
6. 417Д0124Б/16 Мкртчян Моника Сасуновна 76 88 72 236 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
7. 417Д0092Б/16 Лосенков Леонид Сергеевич 68 93 68 5 234 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
8. 417Д0007Б/16 Матросова Виктория Витальевна 64 90 72 5 231 23.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
9. 417Д0127Б/16 Михайлова Мария Дмитриевна 74 93 56 5 228 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
10. 417Д0159Б/16 Лавренова Арина Алексеевна 72 93 62 227 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
11. 417Д0061Б/16 Федоров Павел Андреевич 56 93 72 5 226 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
12. 417Д0024Б/16 Очередько Александра Александровна 68 86 70 224 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
13. 417Д0120Б/16 Поляков Алексей Алексеевич 65 86 68 219 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
14. 417Д0047Б/16 Ястребова Марина Анатольевна 62 86 70 218 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
15. 417Д0213Б/16 Аброськина Лота Юрьевна 69 98 50 217 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
16. 417Д0076Б/16 Борисова Анна Викторовна 76 86 50 5 217 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
17. 417Д0192Б/16 Климов Дмитрий Сергеевич 76 72 68 216 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
18. 417Д0169Б/16 Миренков Степан Евгеньевич 71 81 62 214 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
19. 417Д0227Б/16 Кондрусева Ирина Алексеевна 76 76 62 214 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
20. 417Д0165Б/16 Кавун Кристина Сергеевна 60 91 62 213 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
21. 417Д0027Б/16 Полякова Валерия Алексеевна 66 78 68 212 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
22. 417Д0194Б/16 Данилюк Ксения Павловна 57 93 62 212 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
23. 417Д0179Б/16 Лагутин Денис Алексеевич 70 86 56 212 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
24. 417Д0104Б/16 Мухина Дарья Дмитриевна 70 91 50 211 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
25. 417Д0174Б/16 Челышева Анастасия Владимировна 86 86 39 211 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
26. 417Д0113Б/16 Воробьёв Игорь Сергеевич 66 73 70 209 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
27. 417Д0110Б/16 Бондарев Даниил Алексеевич 64 83 62 209 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
28. 417Д0157Б/16 Гончарова Виктория Владимировна 66 76 62 5 209 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
29. 417Д0167Б/16 Коммель Алина Александровна 62 78 68 208 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
30. 417Д0056Б/16 Привалов Андрей Сергеевич 67 96 39 5 207 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
31. 417Д0220Б/16 Шиванова Наталья Константиновна 68 88 50 206 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
32. 417Д0223Б/16 Лагутина Александра Андреевна 67 70 68 205 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
33. 417Д0162Б/16 Воловик Полина Олеговна 63 82 59 204 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
34. 417Д0051Б/16 Шейкина Валерия Касьяновна 68 96 39 203 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
35. 417Д0188Б/16 Богаченко Валерия Владимировна 64 70 68 202 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
36. 417Д0178Б/16 Елданова Алина Олеговна 58 83 56 5 202 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
37. 417Д0058Б/16 Глушакова Екатерина Александровна 67 96 39 202 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
38. 417Д0012Б/16 Воеводина Анастасия Александровна 62 83 56 201 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
39. 417Д0049Б/16 Саханенкова Виктория Олеговна 60 96 45 201 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
40. 417Д0181Б/16 Гашимов Олег Махмудович 69 81 50 200 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
41. 417Д0005Б/16 Солдатенкова Яна Геннадьевна 70 73 56 199 23.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
42. 417Д0066Б/16 Кшенникова Анастасия Юрьевна 56 86 56 198 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
43. 417Д0053Б/16 Александрова Екатерина Сергеевна 58 69 68 195 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
44. 417Д0065Б/16 Кадкин Дмитрий Александрович 62 71 62 195 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
45. 417Д0133Б/16 Давыдова Наталья Александровна 72 71 50 193 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия



45. 417Д0133Б/16 Давыдова Наталья Александровна 72 71 50 193 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
46. 417Д0088Б/16 Хибин Роман Александрович 63 91 39 193 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
47. 417Д0033Б/16 Маркулич Денис Петрович 54 70 68 192 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
48. 417Д0138Б/16 Купреенкова Екатерина Николаевна 66 76 50 192 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
49. 417Д0143Б/16 Позднякова Екатерина Дмитриевна 64 83 45 192 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
50. 417Д0161Б/16 Аглеуллова Арина Джамилевна 60 81 50 191 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
51. 417Д0002Б/16 Парейгите Анастасия Викторовна 59 69 62 190 23.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
52. 417Д0029Б/16 Шунаев Максим Алексеевич - 94 95 189 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
53. 417Д0025Б/16 Ладохин Дмитрий Васильевич 57 64 68 189 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
54. 417Д0132Б/16 Ефименкова Наоми Юрьевна 67 72 50 189 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
55. 417Д0095Б/16 Шуроченкова Маргарита Евгеньевна 68 70 50 188 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
56. 417Д0034Б/16 Голубцова Анна Александровна 71 72 45 188 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
57. 417Д0015Б/16 Овсепян Кристина Гагиковна 71 78 39 188 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
58. 417Д0041Б/16 Баглайчук Евгения Руслановна 67 88 33 188 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
59. 417Д0208Б/16 Полетаева Татьяна Александровна 49 88 50 187 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
60. 417Д0044Б/16 Беринская Елизавета Олеговна 61 81 45 187 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
61. 417Д0190Б/16 Калинина Анжелика Александровна 65 83 39 187 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
62. 417Д0071Б/16 Касастикова Виктория Владимировна 52 88 45 185 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
63. 417Д0224Б/16 Новикова Татьяна Алексеевна 47 81 56 184 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
64. 417Д0108Б/16 Селезнева Анастасия Вячеславовна 57 93 33 183 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
65. 417Д0069Б/16 Марченкова Валерия Алексеевна 61 71 50 182 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
66. 417Д0014Б/16 Митюшкин Вячеслав Андреевич 63 86 33 182 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
67. 417Д0085Б/16 Евтихова Виктория Валерьевна 66 70 45 181 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
68. 417Д0146Б/16 Падрез Полина Викторовна 60 88 33 181 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
69. 417Д0100Б/16 Веренич Диана Сергеевна 52 83 45 180 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
70. 417Д0081Б/16 Данющенкова Анастасия Сергеевна 58 83 39 180 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
71. 417Д0102Б/16 Мелёхина Алина Дмитриевна 65 72 39 176 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
72. 417Д0017Б/16 Четвергов Владислав Алексеевич 65 78 33 176 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
73. 417Д0106Б/16 Леонкова Ольга Сергеевна 49 76 50 175 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
74. 417Д0197Б/16 Тимошенкова Марина Викторовна 49 81 45 175 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
75. 417Д0149Б/16 Шкиперова Татьяна Ивановна 47 71 56 174 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
76. 417Д0205Б/16 Смирнова Виктория Александровна 53 88 33 174 06.07.2016 Вне конкурса оригинал
77. 417Д0155Б/16 Телегина Ксения Игоревна 50 78 45 173 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
78. 417Д0145Б/16 Астахова Кристина Руслановна 56 72 45 173 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
79. 417Д0020Б/16 Гурьянова Алина Александровна 58 70 45 173 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
80. 417Д0195Б/16 Петрущенков Владислав Эдуардович 56 83 33 172 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
81. 417Д0211Б/16 Мищишина Екатерина Сергеевна 67 70 33 170 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
82. 417Д0150Б/16 Аль Дивани Надя Абдульхамидовна 57 73 39 169 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
83. 417Д0063Б/16 Сизько Дарья Александровна 51 71 45 167 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
84. 417Д0037Б/16 Лисовский Владислав Александрович 61 73 33 167 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
85. 417Д0152Б/16 Логинова Александра Сергеевна 45 71 50 166 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
86. 417Д0142Б/16 Тарасова Екатерина Владиславовна 61 66 39 166 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
87. 417Д0055Б/16 Жуласова Юлия Сергеевна 57 67 39 163 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
88. 417Д0217Б/16 Храмов Никита Алексеевич 64 66 33 163 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
89. 417Д0175Б/16 Федосова Евгения Андреевна 42 69 50 161 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
90. 417Д0008Б/16 Хохлова Анастасия Вячеславовна 51 70 39 160 24.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
91. 417Д0098Б/16 Кудаев Юрий Олегович 52 69 39 160 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
92. 417Д0096Б/16 Трошкина Юлия Сергеевна 54 72 33 159 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
93. 417Д0018Б/16 Осипова Валерия Игоревна 42 67 45 154 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
94. 417Д0090Б/16 Александров Кирилл Алексеевич 50 70 33 153 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
95. 417Д0039Б/16 Платонова Анна Павловна 55 64 33 152 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
96. 417Д0203Б/16 Гвоздов Никита Валерьевич 45 72 33 150 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
97. 417Д0115Б/16 Зеленцов Андрей Александрович 49 59 39 147 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
98. 417Д0126Б/16 Калакутская Виктория Дмитриевна 45 69 33 147 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
99. 417Д0079Б/16 Ковалева Екатерина Геннадьевна 45 62 39 146 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
100. 417Д0201Б/16 Стряпчева Екатерина Александровна 47 65 33 145 06.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
101. 417Д0082Б/16 Пусенкова Кристина Владимировна 42 67 33 142 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия



101. 417Д0082Б/16 Пусенкова Кристина Владимировна 42 67 33 142 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
102. 417Д0001Б/16 Румянцева Анастасия Евгеньевна - 59 5 64 21.06.2016 Вне конкурса оригинал
103. 417Д0199Б/16 Антусева Анастасия Юрьевна - - - 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
104. 417Д0185Б/16 Нечаева Мария Игоревна - - - 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
105. 417Д0184Б/16 Никифорова Елена Васильевна - - - 05.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
106. 417Д0200Б/16 Новикова Маргарита Михайловна - - - 06.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
107. 417Д0171Б/16 Пассевич Елизавета Александровна - - - 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
108. 417Д0221Б/16 Снеткова Мария Сергеевна - - - 07.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
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1. 417Д0241В/16 Климов Дмитрий Сергеевич 76 72 68 216 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
2. 417Д0215В/16 Кавун Кристина Сергеевна 60 91 62 213 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
3. 417Д0247В/16 Данилюк Ксения Павловна 57 93 62 212 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
4. 417Д0221В/16 Челышева Анастасия Владимировна 86 86 39 211 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
5. 417Д0168В/16 Куликовская Евгения Юрьевна 61 78 68 207 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
6. 417Д0056В/16 Глушакова Екатерина Александровна 67 96 39 202 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
7. 417Д0049В/16 Саханенкова Виктория Олеговна 60 96 45 201 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
8. 417Д0232В/16 Мартусова Мария Олеговна 48 83 68 199 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
9. 417Д0050В/16 Угоренко Эдуард Генрихович 57 76 62 195 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
10. 417Д0038В/16 Маркулич Денис Петрович 54 70 68 192 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
11. 417Д0175В/16 Купреенкова Екатерина Николаевна 66 76 50 192 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
12. 417Д0211В/16 Аглеуллова Арина Джамилевна 60 81 50 191 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
13. 417Д0029В/16 Ладохин Дмитрий Васильевич 57 64 68 189 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
14. 417Д0271В/16 Себенкова Виктория Олеговна 60 83 45 188 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
15. 417Д0014В/16 Овсепян Кристина Гагиковна 71 78 39 188 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
16. 417Д0012В/16 Митюшкин Вячеслав Андреевич 63 86 33 182 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
17. 417Д0195В/16 Падрез Полина Викторовна 60 88 33 181 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
18. 417Д0114В/16 Веренич Диана Сергеевна 52 83 45 180 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
19. 417Д0164В/16 Ленточкина Виктория Геннадьевна 63 71 45 179 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
20. 417Д0203В/16 Телегина Ксения Игоревна 50 78 45 173 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
21. 417Д0186В/16 Астахова Кристина Руслановна 56 72 45 173 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
22. 417Д0023В/16 Гурьянова Алина Александровна 58 70 45 173 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
23. 417Д0248В/16 Петрущенков Владислав Эдуардович 56 83 33 172 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
24. 417Д0268В/16 Мищишина Екатерина Сергеевна 67 70 33 170 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
25. 417Д0197В/16 Аль Дивани Надя Абдульхамидовна 57 73 39 169 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
26. 417Д0040В/16 Лисовский Владислав Александрович 61 73 33 167 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
27. 417Д0200В/16 Логинова Александра Сергеевна 45 71 50 166 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
28. 417Д0062В/16 Жуласова Юлия Сергеевна 57 67 39 163 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
29. 417Д0274В/16 Храмов Никита Алексеевич 64 66 33 163 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
30. 417Д0225В/16 Федосова Евгения Андреевна 42 69 50 161 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
31. 417Д0005В/16 Хохлова Анастасия Вячеславовна 51 70 39 160 24.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
32. 417Д0109В/16 Трошкина Юлия Сергеевна 54 72 33 159 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
33. 417Д0017В/16 Осипова Валерия Игоревна 42 67 45 154 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
34. 417Д0042В/16 Платонова Анна Павловна 55 64 33 152 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
35. 417Д0138В/16 Николаева Даяна Алексеевна 58 61 33 152 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
36. 417Д0118В/16 Гасанов Рустам Алим Оглы 54 57 39 150 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
37. 417Д0085В/16 Ковалева Екатерина Геннадьевна 45 62 39 146 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
38. 417Д0177В/16 Черепанова Анастасия Романовна 42 69 33 144 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
39. 417Д0090В/16 Пусенкова Кристина Владимировна 42 67 33 142 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
40. 417Д0255В/16 Антусева Анастасия Юрьевна - - - 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
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1. 417Д0140В/16 Новикова Марина Юрьевна 96 93 64 253 01.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
2. 417Д0236В/16 Промошкина Алина Александровна 95 72 78 245 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
3. 417Д0143В/16 Кондратьева Александра Сергеевна 85 88 69 242 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
4. 417Д0142В/16 Сухорадина Анастасия Александровна 88 91 62 241 01.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
5. 417Д0016В/16 Четвергов Владислав Алексеевич 92 78 65 235 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
6. 417Д0046В/16 Баглайчук Евгения Руслановна 76 88 67 231 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
7. 417Д0037В/16 Аврутина Анастасия Станиславовна 89 88 54 231 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
8. 417Д0097В/16 Михеева Анна Владимировна 76 81 70 227 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
9. 417Д0077В/16 Сумина Анастасия Андреевна 79 72 69 220 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
10. 417Д0002В/16 Федорова Елена Алексеевна 72 88 59 219 23.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
11. 417Д0081В/16 Селезнева Юлия Олеговна 70 81 66 217 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
12. 417Д0144В/16 Капустина Юлия Сергеевна 83 78 56 217 01.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
13. 417Д0031В/16 Мильченко Евгения Викторовна 81 72 62 215 28.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
14. 417Д0060В/16 Федоров Павел Андреевич 65 93 56 214 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
15. 417Д0036В/16 Старыгин Дмитрий Александрович 92 66 55 213 28.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
16. 417Д0026В/16 Подмарьков Александр Юрьевич 86 78 49 213 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
17. 417Д0134В/16 Болобышко Екатерина Сергеевна 82 78 52 212 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
18. 417Д0022В/16 Кульков Владислав Олегович 78 71 62 211 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
19. 417Д0157В/16 Тиссен Анна Владимировна 80 67 63 210 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
20. 417Д0044В/16 Леонова Юлия Викторовна 71 78 61 210 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
21. 417Д0184В/16 Беликов Никита Юрьевич 90 61 58 209 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
22. 417Д0252В/16 Новикова Карина Алексеевна 85 76 48 209 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
23. 417Д0093В/16 Симкина Анастасия Николаевна 70 83 55 208 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
24. 417Д0013В/16 Михайлов Максим Вячеславович 92 61 55 208 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
25. 417Д0219В/16 Семенова Анастасия Владимировна 84 72 51 207 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
26. 417Д0102В/16 Капралова Ксения Сергеевна 90 67 49 206 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
27. 417Д0065В/16 Павленко Максим Дмитриевич 81 72 52 205 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
28. 417Д0078В/16 Дадонова Елизавета Владимировна 77 61 65 203 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
29. 417Д0035В/16 Пиценко Евгения Олеговна 81 73 49 203 28.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
30. 417Д0205В/16 Мисюра Дмитрий Васильевич 78 71 53 202 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
31. 417Д0072В/16 Сизова Екатерина Андреевна 78 71 52 201 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
32. 417Д0075В/16 Марченков Иван Романович 84 70 47 201 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
33. 417Д0105В/16 Ледовских Александр Александрович 84 71 46 201 30.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
34. 417Д0207В/16 Прохоров Юрий Игоревич 92 65 44 201 04.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
35. 417Д0071В/16 Маслов Никита Сергеевич 71 69 60 200 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
36. 417Д0092В/16 Ерохова Виктория Евгеньевна 71 71 58 200 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
37. 417Д0008В/16 Алексеев Дмитрий Игоревич 77 73 50 200 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
38. 417Д0010В/16 Устинов Антон Александрович 72 67 60 199 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
39. 417Д0004В/16 Уварова Анна Олеговна 78 64 56 198 23.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
40. 417Д0074В/16 Першина Регина Олеговна 68 83 46 197 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
41. 417Д0243В/16 Беспаленкова Евгения Сергеевна 80 62 54 196 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
42. 417Д0193В/16 Литвинчук Константин Евгеньевич 76 61 57 194 04.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал



42. 417Д0193В/16 Литвинчук Константин Евгеньевич 76 61 57 194 04.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
43. 417Д0222В/16 Рябов Александр Юрьевич 69 69 54 192 05.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
44. 417Д0076В/16 Зазыкина Ксения Сергеевна 84 62 46 192 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
45. 417Д0070В/16 Атрошенко Оксана Николаевна 68 66 57 191 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
46. 417Д0124В/16 Кудрявцева Полина Александровна 72 66 53 191 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
47. 417Д0101В/16 Горбачев Федор Олегович 80 59 51 190 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
48. 417Д0069В/16 Павлюченкова Наталья Андреевна 68 73 49 190 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
49. 417Д0181В/16 Жигун Евгения Александровна 71 73 46 190 04.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
50. 417Д0153В/16 Устьян Валерия Андреевна 70 71 48 189 01.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
51. 417Д0021В/16 Чаплина Виолетта Юрьевна 67 67 54 188 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
52. 417Д0151В/16 Мусатов Константин Владимирович 69 60 58 187 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
53. 417Д0257В/16 Бегичев Григорий Игоревич 79 54 53 186 06.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
54. 417Д0150В/16 Маркова Ксения Алексеевна 68 71 47 186 01.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
55. 417Д0147В/16 Скудный Вячеслав Вячеславович - 100 80 5 185 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
56. 417Д0028В/16 Новиков Семен Витальевич 68 62 55 185 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
57. 417Д0196В/16 Катенев Евгений Сергеевич 69 64 52 185 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
58. 417Д0006В/16 Иванова Анастасия Сергеевна 80 60 45 185 24.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
59. 417Д0161В/16 Казарчук Екатерина Руслановна 60 83 42 185 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
60. 417Д0095В/16 Симонова Екатерина Олеговна 64 71 49 184 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
61. 417Д0082В/16 Ермолаева Эльвира Сергеевна 66 71 47 184 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
62. 417Д0045В/16 Боданогова Ирина Анастасовна 72 66 45 183 28.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
63. 417Д0053В/16 Александрова Екатерина Сергеевна 54 69 58 181 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
64. 417Д0032В/16 Скачкова Виктория Павловна 61 72 48 181 28.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
65. 417Д0001В/16 Севбитова  Евгения Витальевна 64 51 65 180 21.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
66. 417Д0259В/16 Курносова Наталья Александровна 70 64 46 180 06.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
67. 417Д0003В/16 Башкирова Лилия Степановна 68 61 50 179 23.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
68. 417Д0019В/16 Демченкова Ольга Николаевна 58 73 48 179 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
69. 417Д0130В/16 Андреева Анастасия Сергеевна 61 62 53 176 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
70. 417Д0235В/16 Семенин Михаил Андреевич 63 69 44 176 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
71. 417Д0242В/16 Токарева Алина Сергеевна 64 64 47 175 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
72. 417Д0254В/16 Агафонова Анастасия Евгеньевна - 96 78 174 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
73. 417Д0216В/16 Борунов Илья Алексеевич 64 57 53 174 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
74. 417Д0094В/16 Кузнецов Сергей Александрович 74 57 42 173 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
75. 417Д0162В/16 Воронин Павел Валерьевич 71 49 52 172 01.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
76. 417Д0234В/16 Королёва Алина Витальевна 68 57 46 171 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
77. 417Д0083В/16 Марадудина Наталья Сергеевна 70 57 44 171 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
78. 417Д0209В/16 Шебалков Алексей Владимирович 78 49 44 171 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
79. 417Д0007В/16 Новикова Юлия Евгеньевна 58 64 48 170 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
80. 417Д0106В/16 Кулаго Дарья Михайловна 60 60 49 169 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
81. 417Д0218В/16 Дурас Дарья Алексеевна - 88 80 168 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
82. 417Д0266В/16 Иванова Екатерина Алексеевна - 96 67 5 168 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
83. 417Д0058В/16 Привалов Андрей Сергеевич - 96 67 5 168 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
84. 417Д0258В/16 Пантелеев Эдуард Сергеевич 63 60 44 167 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
85. 417Д0027В/16 Рындина Мария Алексеевна 63 59 42 164 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
86. 417Д0188В/16 Виноградова Кристина Константиновна 61 51 51 163 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
87. 417Д0136В/16 Иванова Анастасия Андреевна 62 53 48 163 01.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
88. 417Д0176В/16 Ефремова Евгения Геннадьевна - 76 84 160 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
89. 417Д0173В/16 Стригун Виктория Валерьевна - 83 68 6 157 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
90. 417Д0133В/16 Несмелов Алексей Витальевич 68 44 45 157 30.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
91. 417Д0009В/16 Златарева Анастасия Олеговна 51 60 45 156 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
92. 417Д0025В/16 Ермачкова Алена Сергеевна - 96 59 155 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
93. 417Д0283В/16 Елисеева Анастасия Алексеевна - 78 74 152 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
94. 417Д0228В/16 Гашимов Олег Махмудович - 81 69 150 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
95. 417Д0269В/16 Шестова Мария Маратовна - 88 60 148 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
96. 417Д0170В/16 Синяпкина Ирина Евгеньевна - 91 53 144 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
97. 417Д0020В/16 Строгонов Илья Михайлович 67 77 - 144 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
98. 417Д0047В/16 Беринская Елизавета Олеговна - 81 61 142 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия



98. 417Д0047В/16 Беринская Елизавета Олеговна - 81 61 142 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
99. 417Д0217В/16 Кшенникова Анастасия Юрьевна - 86 56 142 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
100. 417Д0158В/16 Ефименкова Наоми Юрьевна - 72 67 139 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
101. 417Д0251В/16 Петрущенков Владислав Эдуардович - 83 56 139 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
102. 417Д0278В/16 Новиков Илья Сергеевич - 81 57 138 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
103. 417Д0148В/16 Савочкина Юлия Михайловна - 86 51 137 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
104. 417Д0169В/16 Конева Александра Сергеевна - 78 58 136 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
105. 417Д0224В/16 Гайчиков Роман Леонидович - 72 62 134 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
106. 417Д0086В/16 Матюшенко Елена Николаевна - 83 51 134 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
107. 417Д0146В/16 Петухова Светлана Владимировна - 79 53 132 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
108. 417Д0103В/16 Муренкова Юлия Сергеевна - 72 58 130 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
109. 417Д0154В/16 Бамбозова Полина Олеговна - 81 47 128 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
110. 417Д0250В/16 Хотеева Елизавета Артуровна - 70 57 127 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
111. 417Д0152В/16 Петрова Анастасия Игоревна - 71 55 126 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
112. 417Д0233В/16 Шевелева Наталья Михайловна - 61 62 1 124 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
113. 417Д0284В/16 Пашаева Диана Юсуповна - 78 46 124 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
114. 417Д0155В/16 Никитенков Илья Игоревич - 66 57 123 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
115. 417Д0261В/16 Глухова Виктория Владимировна - 65 57 122 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
116. 417Д0166В/16 Тищенко Марина Ивановна - 71 51 122 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
117. 417Д0073В/16 Соломаха Екатерина Николаевна - 78 44 122 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
118. 417Д0282В/16 Михайлов Владислав Александрович - 69 52 121 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
119. 417Д0208В/16 Минченков Дмитрий Валерьевич - 66 52 118 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
120. 417Д0264В/16 Федорова Анна Игоревна - 67 51 118 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
121. 417Д0107В/16 Козлова Полина Олеговна - 69 49 118 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
122. 417Д0171В/16 Арбузов Степан Сергеевич - 69 48 117 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
123. 417Д0265В/16 Ляхова Екатерина Сергеевна - 69 47 116 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
124. 417Д0067В/16 Устенко Анастасия Сергеевна - 59 56 115 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
125. 417Д0244В/16 Киселёв Владислав Олегович - 64 51 115 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
126. 417Д0223В/16 Тахтаров Станислав Михайлович - 69 46 115 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
127. 417Д0141В/16 Петрушенков Владислав Игоревич - 62 52 114 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
128. 417Д0191В/16 Усачев Никита Сергеевич - 66 48 114 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
129. 417Д0194В/16 Василенков Андрей Алексеевич - 67 46 113 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
130. 417Д0230В/16 Гущин Роман Сергеевич - 69 44 113 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
131. 417Д0281В/16 Лупов Игнат Евгеньевич - 59 53 112 07.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
132. 417Д0108В/16 Корбуева Анна Ивановна - 61 51 112 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
133. 417Д0190В/16 Логинов Денис Арсенович - 58 53 111 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
134. 417Д0239В/16 Тарасова Юлия Валентиновна - 62 49 111 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
135. 417Д0135В/16 Гришанова Кристина Юрьевна - 61 47 108 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
136. 417Д0165В/16 Иванова Ирина Александровна - 61 46 107 01.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
137. 417Д0119В/16 Кульгун Станислав Викторович - 53 53 106 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
138. 417Д0260В/16 Куприянова Мария Геннадьевна - 60 45 105 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
139. 417Д0192В/16 Бельский Игорь Александрович - 60 44 104 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
140. 417Д0253В/16 Кравцова Анастасия Александровна - 56 46 102 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
141. 417Д0098В/16 Платонова Софья Евгеньевна - 57 44 101 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
142. 417Д0245В/16 Силивоненкова Полина Юрьевна - 54 45 99 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
143. 417Д0262В/16 Степанов Александр Алексеевич - 54 42 96 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
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1. 417Д0172В/16 Стригун Виктория Валерьевна 68 83 68 6 225 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
2. 417Д0214В/16 Кавун Кристина Сергеевна 60 91 62 213 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
3. 417Д0096В/16 Михеева Анна Владимировна 70 81 56 207 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
4. 417Д0080В/16 Иванова Елизавета Романовна 58 69 68 195 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
5. 417Д0052В/16 Угоренко Эдуард Генрихович 57 76 62 195 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
6. 417Д0212В/16 Аглеуллова Арина Джамилевна 60 81 50 191 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
7. 417Д0111В/16 Шуроченкова Маргарита Евгеньевна 68 70 50 188 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
8. 417Д0272В/16 Себенкова Виктория Олеговна 60 83 45 188 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
9. 417Д0015В/16 Овсепян Кристина Гагиковна 71 78 39 188 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
10. 417Д0034В/16 Степанова Екатерина Евгеньевна 62 73 50 185 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
11. 417Д0277В/16 Новиков Илья Сергеевич 57 81 45 183 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
12. 417Д0088В/16 Данющенкова Анастасия Сергеевна 58 83 39 180 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
13. 417Д0149В/16 Савочкина Юлия Михайловна 51 86 39 176 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
14. 417Д0201В/16 Телегина Ксения Игоревна 50 78 45 173 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
15. 417Д0187В/16 Астахова Кристина Руслановна 56 72 45 173 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
16. 417Д0180В/16 Тарасова Екатерина Владиславовна 61 66 39 166 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
17. 417Д0063В/16 Жуласова Юлия Сергеевна 57 67 39 163 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
18. 417Д0276В/16 Храмов Никита Алексеевич 64 66 33 163 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
19. 417Д0160В/16 Коваленкова Наталья Сергеевна 54 62 45 161 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
20. 417Д0206В/16 Мисюра Дмитрий Васильевич 53 71 33 157 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
21. 417Д0128В/16 Андреева Анастасия Сергеевна 53 62 39 154 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
22. 417Д0280В/16 Михайлов Владислав Александрович 52 69 33 154 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
23. 417Д0043В/16 Платонова Анна Павловна 55 64 33 152 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
24. 417Д0182В/16 Беликов Никита Юрьевич 58 61 33 152 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
25. 417Д0139В/16 Николаева Даяна Алексеевна 58 61 33 152 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
26. 417Д0117В/16 Гасанов Рустам Алим Оглы 54 57 39 150 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
27. 417Д0066В/16 Азарова Юлия Андреевна 50 67 33 150 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
28. 417Д0089В/16 Ковалева Екатерина Геннадьевна 45 62 39 146 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
29. 417Д0121В/16 Кульгун Станислав Викторович 53 53 39 145 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
30. 417Д0189В/16 Виноградова Кристина Константиновна 51 51 33 135 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
31. 417Д0256В/16 Антусева Анастасия Юрьевна - - - 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
32. 417Д0273В/16 Новикова Маргарита Михайловна - - - 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
33. 417Д0238В/16 Якубова Анастасия Дмитриевна - - - 05.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
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1. 417Д0122Б/16 Скудный Вячеслав Вячеславович 80 100 72 5 257 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
2. 417Д0116Б/16 Боханова Екатерина Алексеевна 78 93 74 245 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
3. 417Д0140Б/16 Ляховский Кирилл Владимирович 67 93 78 5 243 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
4. 417Д0215Б/16 Ажигина Яна Константиновна 72 96 70 5 243 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
5. 417Д0129Б/16 Худиенко Ксения Дмитриевна 84 96 62 242 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
6. 417Д0077Б/16 Костикина Александра Сергеевна 78 83 74 5 240 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
7. 417Д0168Б/16 Дурас Дарья Алексеевна 80 88 72 240 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
8. 417Д0010Б/16 Сидоркин Дмитрий Николаевич 84 86 70 240 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
9. 417Д0123Б/16 Мкртчян Моника Сасуновна 76 88 72 236 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
10. 417Д0186Б/16 Мялкина Анна Андреевна 69 91 70 5 235 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
11. 417Д0093Б/16 Лосенков Леонид Сергеевич 68 93 68 5 234 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
12. 417Д0032Б/16 Козлова Вероника Михайловна 66 93 68 5 232 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
13. 417Д0072Б/16 Дорофеева Анастасия Юрьевна 68 91 68 5 232 29.06.2016 Вне конкурса оригинал
14. 417Д0183Б/16 Иванов Илья Юрьевич 69 86 76 231 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
15. 417Д0006Б/16 Матросова Виктория Витальевна 64 90 72 5 231 23.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
16. 417Д0128Б/16 Михайлова Мария Дмитриевна 74 93 56 5 228 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
17. 417Д0158Б/16 Лавренова Арина Алексеевна 72 93 62 227 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
18. 417Д0060Б/16 Федоров Павел Андреевич 56 93 72 5 226 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
19. 417Д0117Б/16 Родионова Анастасия Владимировна 63 88 70 5 226 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
20. 417Д0023Б/16 Очередько Александра Александровна 68 86 70 224 27.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
21. 417Д0091Б/16 Грушкевич Евгения Андреевна 67 86 68 221 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
22. 417Д0119Б/16 Поляков Алексей Алексеевич 65 86 68 219 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
23. 417Д0046Б/16 Ястребова Марина Анатольевна 62 86 70 218 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
24. 417Д0212Б/16 Аброськина Лота Юрьевна 69 98 50 217 06.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
25. 417Д0075Б/16 Борисова Анна Викторовна 76 86 50 5 217 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
26. 417Д0191Б/16 Климов Дмитрий Сергеевич 76 72 68 216 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
27. 417Д0170Б/16 Миренков Степан Евгеньевич 71 81 62 214 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
28. 417Д0226Б/16 Кондрусева Ирина Алексеевна 76 76 62 214 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
29. 417Д0164Б/16 Кавун Кристина Сергеевна 60 91 62 213 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
30. 417Д0028Б/16 Полякова Валерия Алексеевна 66 78 68 212 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
31. 417Д0040Б/16 Леонова Юлия Викторовна 61 78 68 5 212 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
32. 417Д0193Б/16 Данилюк Ксения Павловна 57 93 62 212 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
33. 417Д0182Б/16 Лагутин Денис Алексеевич 70 86 56 212 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
34. 417Д0103Б/16 Мухина Дарья Дмитриевна 70 91 50 211 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
35. 417Д0173Б/16 Челышева Анастасия Владимировна 86 86 39 211 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
36. 417Д0112Б/16 Воробьёв Игорь Сергеевич 66 73 70 209 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
37. 417Д0109Б/16 Бондарев Даниил Алексеевич 64 83 62 209 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
38. 417Д0156Б/16 Гончарова Виктория Владимировна 66 76 62 5 209 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
39. 417Д0166Б/16 Коммель Алина Александровна 62 78 68 208 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
40. 417Д0086Б/16 Михеева Анна Владимировна 70 81 56 207 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
41. 417Д0111Б/16 Прокопенкова Дарья Андреевна 66 73 62 5 206 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
42. 417Д0219Б/16 Шиванова Наталья Константиновна 68 88 50 206 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
43. 417Д0222Б/16 Лагутина Александра Андреевна 67 70 68 205 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
44. 417Д0022Б/16 Ермачкова Алена Сергеевна 59 96 50 205 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
45. 417Д0163Б/16 Воловик Полина Олеговна 63 82 59 204 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия



45. 417Д0163Б/16 Воловик Полина Олеговна 63 82 59 204 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
46. 417Д0050Б/16 Шейкина Валерия Касьяновна 68 96 39 203 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
47. 417Д0187Б/16 Богаченко Валерия Владимировна 64 70 68 202 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
48. 417Д0177Б/16 Елданова Алина Олеговна 58 83 56 5 202 05.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
49. 417Д0057Б/16 Глушакова Екатерина Александровна 67 96 39 202 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
50. 417Д0048Б/16 Саханенкова Виктория Олеговна 60 96 45 201 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
51. 417Д0180Б/16 Гашимов Олег Махмудович 69 81 50 200 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
52. 417Д0004Б/16 Солдатенкова Яна Геннадьевна 70 73 56 199 23.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
53. 417Д0067Б/16 Кшенникова Анастасия Юрьевна 56 86 56 198 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
54. 417Д0052Б/16 Александрова Екатерина Сергеевна 58 69 68 195 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
55. 417Д0073Б/16 Иванова Елизавета Романовна 58 69 68 195 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
56. 417Д0064Б/16 Кадкин Дмитрий Александрович 62 71 62 195 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
57. 417Д0209Б/16 Толстых Алина Александровна 51 76 62 5 194 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
58. 417Д0134Б/16 Давыдова Наталья Александровна 72 71 50 193 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
59. 417Д0087Б/16 Хибин Роман Александрович 63 91 39 193 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
60. 417Д0137Б/16 Купреенкова Екатерина Николаевна 66 76 50 192 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
61. 417Д0144Б/16 Позднякова Екатерина Дмитриевна 64 83 45 192 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
62. 417Д0160Б/16 Аглеуллова Арина Джамилевна 60 81 50 191 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
63. 417Д0003Б/16 Парейгите Анастасия Викторовна 59 69 62 190 23.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
64. 417Д0030Б/16 Шунаев Максим Алексеевич - 94 95 189 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
65. 417Д0026Б/16 Ладохин Дмитрий Васильевич 57 64 68 189 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
66. 417Д0131Б/16 Ефименкова Наоми Юрьевна 67 72 50 189 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
67. 417Д0094Б/16 Шуроченкова Маргарита Евгеньевна 68 70 50 188 30.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
68. 417Д0035Б/16 Голубцова Анна Александровна 71 72 45 188 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
69. 417Д0107Б/16 Селезнева Анастасия Вячеславовна 57 93 33 5 188 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
70. 417Д0043Б/16 Баглайчук Евгения Руслановна 67 88 33 188 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
71. 417Д0207Б/16 Полетаева Татьяна Александровна 49 88 50 187 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
72. 417Д0045Б/16 Беринская Елизавета Олеговна 61 81 45 187 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
73. 417Д0214Б/16 Шестова Мария Маратовна 60 88 39 187 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
74. 417Д0189Б/16 Калинина Анжелика Александровна 65 83 39 187 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
75. 417Д0031Б/16 Степанова Екатерина Евгеньевна 62 73 50 185 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
76. 417Д0225Б/16 Новикова Татьяна Алексеевна 47 81 56 184 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
77. 417Д0068Б/16 Марченкова Валерия Алексеевна 61 71 50 182 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
78. 417Д0013Б/16 Митюшкин Вячеслав Андреевич 63 86 33 182 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
79. 417Д0084Б/16 Евтихова Виктория Валерьевна 66 70 45 181 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
80. 417Д0147Б/16 Падрез Полина Викторовна 60 88 33 181 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
81. 417Д0099Б/16 Веренич Диана Сергеевна 52 83 45 180 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
82. 417Д0080Б/16 Данющенкова Анастасия Сергеевна 58 83 39 180 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
83. 417Д0074Б/16 Ковалева Анастасия Сергеевна 47 76 56 179 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
84. 417Д0136Б/16 Ленточкина Виктория Геннадьевна 63 71 45 179 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
85. 417Д0101Б/16 Мелёхина Алина Дмитриевна 65 72 39 176 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
86. 417Д0016Б/16 Четвергов Владислав Алексеевич 65 78 33 176 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
87. 417Д0105Б/16 Леонкова Ольга Сергеевна 49 76 50 175 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
88. 417Д0198Б/16 Тимошенкова Марина Викторовна 49 81 45 175 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
89. 417Д0148Б/16 Шкиперова Татьяна Ивановна 47 71 56 174 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
90. 417Д0130Б/16 Бамбозова Полина Олеговна 47 81 45 173 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
91. 417Д0154Б/16 Телегина Ксения Игоревна 50 78 45 173 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
92. 417Д0021Б/16 Гурьянова Алина Александровна 58 70 45 173 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
93. 417Д0196Б/16 Петрущенков Владислав Эдуардович 56 83 33 172 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
94. 417Д0210Б/16 Мищишина Екатерина Сергеевна 67 70 33 170 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
95. 417Д0151Б/16 Аль Дивани Надя Абдульхамидовна 57 73 39 169 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
96. 417Д0062Б/16 Сизько Дарья Александровна 51 71 45 167 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
97. 417Д0036Б/16 Лисовский Владислав Александрович 61 73 33 167 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
98. 417Д0153Б/16 Логинова Александра Сергеевна 45 71 50 166 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
99. 417Д0141Б/16 Тарасова Екатерина Владиславовна 61 66 39 166 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
100. 417Д0054Б/16 Жуласова Юлия Сергеевна 57 67 39 163 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
101. 417Д0218Б/16 Храмов Никита Алексеевич 64 66 33 163 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия



101. 417Д0218Б/16 Храмов Никита Алексеевич 64 66 33 163 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
102. 417Д0176Б/16 Федосова Евгения Андреевна 42 69 50 161 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
103. 417Д0135Б/16 Коваленкова Наталья Сергеевна 54 62 45 161 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
104. 417Д0097Б/16 Кудаев Юрий Олегович 52 69 39 160 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
105. 417Д0009Б/16 Терникова Дарья Алексеевна 54 72 33 159 24.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
106. 417Д0019Б/16 Осипова Валерия Игоревна 42 67 45 154 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
107. 417Д0118Б/16 Андреева Анастасия Сергеевна 53 62 39 154 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
108. 417Д0089Б/16 Александров Кирилл Алексеевич 50 70 33 153 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
109. 417Д0038Б/16 Платонова Анна Павловна 55 64 33 152 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
110. 417Д0204Б/16 Гвоздов Никита Валерьевич 45 72 33 150 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
111. 417Д0114Б/16 Зеленцов Андрей Александрович 49 59 39 147 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
112. 417Д0125Б/16 Калакутская Виктория Дмитриевна 45 69 33 147 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
113. 417Д0078Б/16 Ковалева Екатерина Геннадьевна 45 62 39 146 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
114. 417Д0202Б/16 Стряпчева Екатерина Александровна 47 65 33 145 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
115. 417Д0206Б/16 Москаленко Роман Эдуардович - - - 06.07.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
116. 417Д0172Б/16 Пассевич Елизавета Александровна - - - 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
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1. 417Д0115В/16 Козлова Вероника Михайловна 66 93 68 227 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
2. 417Д0059В/16 Федоров Павел Андреевич 56 93 72 5 226 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
3. 417Д0240В/16 Климов Дмитрий Сергеевич 76 72 68 216 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
4. 417Д0213В/16 Кавун Кристина Сергеевна 60 91 62 213 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
5. 417Д0246В/16 Данилюк Ксения Павловна 57 93 62 212 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
6. 417Д0220В/16 Челышева Анастасия Владимировна 86 86 39 211 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
7. 417Д0123В/16 Бондарев Даниил Алексеевич 64 83 62 209 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
8. 417Д0167В/16 Куликовская Евгения Юрьевна 61 78 68 207 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
9. 417Д0051В/16 Шейкина Валерия Касьяновна 68 96 39 203 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
10. 417Д0227В/16 Елданова Алина Олеговна 58 83 56 5 202 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
11. 417Д0055В/16 Глушакова Екатерина Александровна 67 96 39 202 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
12. 417Д0204В/16 Прокопенкова Дарья Андреевна 66 73 62 201 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
13. 417Д0048В/16 Саханенкова Виктория Олеговна 60 96 45 201 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
14. 417Д0231В/16 Мартусова Мария Олеговна 48 83 68 199 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
15. 417Д0079В/16 Иванова Елизавета Романовна 58 69 68 195 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
16. 417Д0064В/16 Кадкин Дмитрий Александрович 62 71 62 195 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
17. 417Д0099В/16 Хибин Роман Александрович 63 91 39 193 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
18. 417Д0174В/16 Купреенкова Екатерина Николаевна 66 76 50 192 02.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
19. 417Д0122В/16 Самсонова Юлия Игоревна 65 88 39 192 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
20. 417Д0210В/16 Аглеуллова Арина Джамилевна 60 81 50 191 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
21. 417Д0030В/16 Ладохин Дмитрий Васильевич 57 64 68 189 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
22. 417Д0156В/16 Ефименкова Наоми Юрьевна 67 72 50 189 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
23. 417Д0270В/16 Себенкова Виктория Олеговна 60 83 45 188 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
24. 417Д0120В/16 Селезнева Анастасия Вячеславовна 57 93 33 5 188 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
25. 417Д0237В/16 Калинина Анжелика Александровна 65 83 39 187 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
26. 417Д0033В/16 Степанова Екатерина Евгеньевна 62 73 50 185 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
27. 417Д0011В/16 Митюшкин Вячеслав Андреевич 63 86 33 182 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
28. 417Д0113В/16 Веренич Диана Сергеевна 52 83 45 180 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
29. 417Д0185В/16 Миронова Екатерина Алексеевна 51 72 56 179 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
30. 417Д0163В/16 Ленточкина Виктория Геннадьевна 63 71 45 179 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
31. 417Д0159В/16 Цатурян Лилиана Владимировна 61 78 39 178 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
32. 417Д0202В/16 Телегина Ксения Игоревна 50 78 45 173 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
33. 417Д0024В/16 Гурьянова Алина Александровна 58 70 45 173 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
34. 417Д0249В/16 Петрущенков Владислав Эдуардович 56 83 33 172 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
35. 417Д0145В/16 Петухова Светлана Владимировна 53 79 39 171 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
36. 417Д0267В/16 Мищишина Екатерина Сергеевна 67 70 33 170 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
37. 417Д0198В/16 Аль Дивани Надя Абдульхамидовна 57 73 39 169 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
38. 417Д0091В/16 Ерохова Виктория Евгеньевна 58 71 39 168 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
39. 417Д0039В/16 Лисовский Владислав Александрович 61 73 33 167 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
40. 417Д0199В/16 Логинова Александра Сергеевна 45 71 50 166 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
41. 417Д0179В/16 Тарасова Екатерина Владиславовна 61 66 39 166 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
42. 417Д0061В/16 Жуласова Юлия Сергеевна 57 67 39 163 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
43. 417Д0275В/16 Храмов Никита Алексеевич 64 66 33 163 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
44. 417Д0226В/16 Федосова Евгения Андреевна 42 69 50 161 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
45. 417Д0112В/16 Кудаев Юрий Олегович 52 69 39 160 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия



45. 417Д0112В/16 Кудаев Юрий Олегович 52 69 39 160 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
46. 417Д0104В/16 Скаловская Анна Васильевна 55 72 33 160 29.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
47. 417Д0110В/16 Трошкина Юлия Сергеевна 54 72 33 159 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
48. 417Д0126В/16 Эрман Андрей Алексеевич 57 69 33 159 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
49. 417Д0125В/16 Комарова Анастасия Александровна 54 65 39 158 30.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
50. 417Д0132В/16 Демченков Вячеслав Игоревич 51 72 33 156 30.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
51. 417Д0018В/16 Осипова Валерия Игоревна 42 67 45 154 27.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
52. 417Д0129В/16 Андреева Анастасия Сергеевна 53 62 39 154 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
53. 417Д0279В/16 Михайлов Владислав Александрович 52 69 33 154 07.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
54. 417Д0100В/16 Александров Кирилл Алексеевич 50 70 33 153 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
55. 417Д0229В/16 Гущин Роман Сергеевич 44 69 39 152 05.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
56. 417Д0041В/16 Платонова Анна Павловна 55 64 33 152 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
57. 417Д0183В/16 Беликов Никита Юрьевич 58 61 33 152 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
58. 417Д0137В/16 Николаева Даяна Алексеевна 58 61 33 152 01.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
59. 417Д0116В/16 Гасанов Рустам Алим Оглы 54 57 39 150 30.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
60. 417Д0068В/16 Устенко Анастасия Сергеевна 56 59 33 148 28.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
61. 417Д0084В/16 Ковалева Екатерина Геннадьевна 45 62 39 146 29.06.2016 По конкурсу копия
62. 417Д0178В/16 Черепанова Анастасия Романовна 42 69 33 144 04.07.2016 По конкурсу копия
63. 417Д0127В/16 Васеха Дарья Владимировна 45 59 33 137 30.06.2016 По конкурсу оригинал
64. 417Д0263В/16 Москаленко Роман Эдуардович - - - 06.07.2016 По конкурсу копия


